	2017年省人民检察院招录公务员拟录用人员公示

	       公示时间：2017年7月28日—8月3日                    监督电话：0571-88810225

	姓名
	性别
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	招录职位

	蔡丹
	女
	137.6
	86.8
	77.800
	1
	检察官助理1

	陈和健
	男
	116.6
	91.4
	74.850
	2
	检察官助理1

	刘培昂
	女
	122.4
	88.0
	74.600
	3
	检察官助理1

	刘昊
	男
	121.2
	88.0
	74.300
	4
	检察官助理1

	李峰
	男
	117.9
	87.8
	73.375
	5
	检察官助理1

	冯瑞瑞
	女
	110.6
	91.0
	73.150
	6
	检察官助理1

	林丹
	女
	121.5
	85.4
	73.075
	7
	检察官助理1

	俞建月
	女
	122.70
	86.60
	73.98
	1
	检察官助理2

	张琳
	女
	123.10
	84.20
	72.88
	2
	检察官助理2

	 方芳
	女
	126.0
	84.200
	73.6
	1
	司法行政人员
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